
St. Ignace Saints
LaSalle High School

Cross Country  
2020

  Date Opponent Time

Aug. 26 Wed. Mackinaw City 4:00

Sept. 9 Wed. Mackinaw City     4:00

Sept.12 Sat. Newberry       Invitational 9:00

Sept. 14 Mon. ST. IGNACE     SAC 1 3:30

Sept. 17 Thurs.  ST. IGNACE - KIWANIS INVITE 3:30

Sept. 21 Mon. Rudyard    E.U.P. 1 3:30

Sept. 24 Thurs. Mackinaw City     Invitational 4:00

Sept. 28 Mon. Cheboygan    SAC 2 3:30

Oct. 5 Mon. Engadine      E.U.P. 2 3:30

Oct. 10 Sat.    Sault        Elks Invitational 1:00

Oct. 12 Mon. Rudyard      SAC 3 3:00

Oct. 17 Sat. Rudyard     Invitational 10:00

Oct. 19 Mon. Newberry     EUP 3 3:00

Oct. 24 Sat. UP Finals -  Marquette 11:00

                              @ Gentz's Homestead G.C.

*** Home events are in bold. ***

        Coach: Mary Cullen

         GO SAINTS
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